Attachment 2
Proposed Facade Improvement and Scope
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Attachment B (continued)
Proposed Fagcade Improvement and Scope

Scope of Fagade Improvement Work:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Replace front door with new clear anodized aluminum store front door with 10”
bottom rail. Standard push and pull handle, standard cylinder and %” tempered
glass.

Replace larger window found left of the front door with a new clear anodized
aluminum store front window.

Replace (2) smaller upper windows with new clear anodized aluminum store
front windows.

Re-bricking the entire Store Front (upper and lower). This will remove the
possible issue of mismatched brick.

Installing a capstone to top of re-bricked store front.



